
Plymouth State (2-3-1) -vs- Tufts (2-2-1)
9/18/2016 at Medford, Mass. (Bello Field)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.

Date: 9/18/2016
Attendance: 200
Stadium: Bello Field
Officials: Referee, Samuel Kinge   Asst. Referee, Peter Tanguay   Ted
Kitsis   Scorer, Trevor Wenners   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Plymouth State 0 0 0
Tufts 0 3 3

Plymouth State 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GOA
L 1 Felix Lindeberg 0 0 0 0 90
KICK 2 Dan Shaw 0 0 0 0 90
KICK 5 Adam Edmunds 0 0 0 0 76
KICK 9 Nick Rutherford 1 0 0 0 90
KICK 11 Chris Paradis 0 0 0 0 90
KICK 16 Joni Hongisto 0 0 0 0 71
KICK 17 Micah Peterson 0 0 0 0 90
KICK 21 Juan Rivera 0 0 0 0 25
KICK 23 Truls Julseth 0 0 0 0 67
KICK 24 Jerry Randolph 1 0 0 0 86
KICK 25 Luichi Villasmil 0 0 0 0 54

Substitutes
3 Harvest Perez 0 0 0 0 0
6 Marc Herrington 0 0 0 0 23
7 Yani Stancioff 0 0 0 0 40
8 Erik Ljunglof 0 0 0 0 63
20 Colin Jerome 0 0 0 0 21

Totals 2 0 0 0 976

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Felix Lindeberg 90:00 3 11

Totals 3 11

Tufts 3

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

1 Bruce Johnson 0 0 0 0 90
2 Gavin Tasker 2 0 0 0 57
6 Zach Halliday 0 0 0 0 79
9 Kevin Halliday 5 2 0 0 29
10 Gaston Becherano 9 5 2 0 55
13 Kevin Lawson 4 3 0 1 51
16 Tyler Kulcsar 3 1 0 0 55
19 Sterling Weatherbie 0 0 0 0 76
20 Jackson Najjar 0 0 0 0 90
22 Conor Coleman 0 0 0 0 90
23 Tanner Jameson 0 0 0 0 55

Substitutes
3 Christian Zazzali 0 0 0 1 35
5 Stephen McMillian 0 0 0 0 35
7 Dexter Eichhorst 0 0 0 0 22
8 Jack Delaney 0 0 0 0 14
12 Joseph Braun 1 0 0 0 35
14 Zachary Trevorrow 1 0 0 0 30
17 Zach Lane 1 1 0 0 46
18 Josh Murphy 0 0 0 0 7
29 Brett Rojas 4 2 1 0 39

Totals 30 14 3 2 990

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Bruce Johnson 90:00 0 0

Totals 0 0

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Plymouth State 1 1 2
Tufts 16 14 30

Saves By Period
Plymouth State 8 3 11
Tufts 0 0 0

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Plymouth State 0 0 0
Tufts 7 5 12

Fouls By Period
Plymouth State 5 3 8
Tufts 7 9 16

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
50:19 TUFTS Gaston Becherano Kevin Lawson Header off a corner kick

50:38 TUFTS Gaston Becherano
GOAL by TUFTS Gaston Becherano, goal
number 5 for season.

89:44 TUFTS Brett Rojas Christian Zazzali
GOAL by TUFTS Brett Rojas, Assist by Christian
Zazzali, goal number 1 for season.



Time Play By Play
00:00 Felix Lindeberg at goalie for Plymouth State.
00:00 Bruce Johnson at goalie for Tufts.
-- Foul on Tufts.
00:49 Shot by PSU Jerry Randolph HIGH.
01:40 Shot by TUFTS Kevin Halliday, SAVE Felix Lindeberg.
03:01 Shot by TUFTS Tyler Kulcsar BLOCKED.
03:41 Shot by TUFTS Kevin Halliday BLOCKED.
03:46 Shot by TUFTS Gaston Becherano WIDE RIGHT.
04:41 Shot by TUFTS Gaston Becherano, SAVE Felix Lindeberg.
06:09 Shot by TUFTS Kevin Lawson, SAVE Felix Lindeberg.
07:48 Corner kick by TUFTS Kevin Halliday [07:48].
08:07 Header Shot by TUFTS Tyler Kulcsar BLOCKED.
-- Foul on Tufts.
-- Foul on Tufts.
10:51 Shot by TUFTS Gaston Becherano, SAVE Felix Lindeberg.
10:59 Shot by TUFTS Gavin Tasker WIDE RIGHT.
13:36 Shot by TUFTS Kevin Lawson BLOCKED.
13:42 Shot by TUFTS Kevin Lawson, SAVE Felix Lindeberg.
-- Foul on Plymouth State.
-- Foul on Tufts.
16:12 Shot by TUFTS Kevin Halliday, SAVE Felix Lindeberg.
16:24 Shot by TUFTS Kevin Halliday HIT CROSSBAR.
-- Foul on Tufts.
18:04 TUFTS substitution: Brett Rojas for Kevin Halliday.
18:35 Shot by TUFTS Kevin Lawson, SAVE Felix Lindeberg.
18:49 Corner kick by TUFTS Tanner Jameson [18:49].
20:11 Shot by TUFTS Brett Rojas, SAVE Felix Lindeberg.
-- Foul on Plymouth State.
-- Foul on Plymouth State.
22:30 Corner kick by TUFTS Brett Rojas [22:30].
24:40 PSU substitution: Erik Ljunglof for Juan Rivera.
24:40 TUFTS substitution: Joseph Braun for Gaston Becherano.
24:40 TUFTS substitution: Christian Zazzali for Tyler Kulcsar.
25:23 Offside against Tufts.
26:15 TUFTS substitution: Zachary Trevorrow for Kevin Lawson.
26:15 TUFTS substitution: Zach Lane for Gavin Tasker.
-- Foul on Tufts.
28:10 Offside against Tufts.
31:00 Corner kick by TUFTS Brett Rojas [31:00].
31:15 Corner kick by TUFTS Brett Rojas [31:15].
31:28 Corner kick by TUFTS Brett Rojas [31:28].
32:43 PSU substitution: Marc Herrington for Truls Julseth.
32:43 TUFTS substitution: Stephen McMillian for Tanner Jameson.
33:09 Corner kick by TUFTS Brett Rojas [33:09].
-- Foul on Plymouth State.
35:13 PSU substitution: Harvest Perez for Luichi Villasmil.
35:13 PSU substitution: Yani Stancioff for Harvest Perez.
38:09 Offside against Tufts.
-- Foul on Tufts.
42:29 Header Shot by TUFTS Brett Rojas WIDE LEFT.
42:36 TUFTS substitution: Dexter Eichhorst for Brett Rojas.
-- Foul on Plymouth State.
45:00 End of period [45:00].
45:00 Start of 2nd period [45:00].

45:00
For TUFTS: #1  Bruce Johnson, #2  Gavin Tasker, #6  Zach Halliday, #9  Kevin Halliday, #10 Gaston Becherano, #13 Kevin Lawson,
#16 Tyler Kulcsar, #19 Sterling Weatherbie, #20 Jackson Najjar, #22 Conor Coleman, #23 Tanner Jameson.

45:00
For PSU: #1  Felix Lindeberg, #2  Dan Shaw, #5  Adam Edmunds, #6  Marc Herrington, #7  Yani Stancioff, #8  Erik Ljunglof, #9
Nick Rutherford, #11 Chris Paradis, #16 Joni Hongisto, #17 Micah Peterson, #24 Jerry Randolph.

45:53 Shot by TUFTS Kevin Halliday WIDE RIGHT.
47:12 Shot by TUFTS Tyler Kulcsar, SAVE Felix Lindeberg.
-- Foul on Plymouth State.
49:49 Shot by TUFTS Gaston Becherano BLOCKED.



50:10 Corner kick by TUFTS Kevin Lawson [50:10].
50:19 Header GOAL by TUFTS Gaston Becherano (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Kevin Lawson, goal number 4 for season.

Plymouth State 0, Tufts 1
-- *Header off a corner kick
50:38 GOAL by TUFTS Gaston Becherano, goal number 5 for season.

Plymouth State 0, Tufts 2
-- *
-- Foul on Plymouth State.
51:31 Shot by TUFTS Gaston Becherano, SAVE Felix Lindeberg.
-- Foul on Tufts.
55:39 Shot by TUFTS Gaston Becherano WIDE LEFT.
55:43 TUFTS substitution: Zach Lane for Kevin Lawson.
55:43 PSU substitution: Truls Julseth for Marc Herrington.
55:43 TUFTS substitution: Dexter Eichhorst for Kevin Halliday.
61:20 Shot by TUFTS Gavin Tasker HIGH.
61:26 TUFTS substitution: Joseph Braun for Gaston Becherano.
61:26 TUFTS substitution: Zachary Trevorrow for Gavin Tasker.
-- Foul on Tufts.
-- Foul on Tufts.
64:48 TUFTS substitution: Jack Delaney for Zach Halliday.
64:57 Corner kick by TUFTS Zachary Trevorrow [64:57].
66:13 Shot by TUFTS Joseph Braun WIDE LEFT.
67:06 TUFTS substitution: Stephen McMillian for Tanner Jameson.
68:20 Corner kick by TUFTS Stephen McMillian [68:20].
68:53 Corner kick by TUFTS Jack Delaney [68:53].
69:10 PSU substitution: Colin Jerome for Erik Ljunglof.
-- Foul on Tufts.
-- Foul on Tufts.
71:09 Shot by TUFTS Zachary Trevorrow WIDE LEFT.
71:24 PSU substitution: Erik Ljunglof for Joni Hongisto.
71:24 PSU substitution: Luichi Villasmil for Jerry Randolph.
-- Foul on Tufts.
72:48 TUFTS substitution: Kevin Lawson for Zachary Trevorrow.
74:20 Shot by TUFTS Zach Lane, SAVE Felix Lindeberg.
74:46 Corner kick by TUFTS Stephen McMillian [74:46].
75:38 TUFTS substitution: Brett Rojas for Dexter Eichhorst.
75:38 TUFTS substitution: Zach Halliday for Tyler Kulcsar.
75:38 TUFTS substitution: Christian Zazzali for Jack Delaney.
75:38 TUFTS substitution: Gaston Becherano for Joseph Braun.
75:38 PSU substitution: Erik Ljunglof for Adam Edmunds.
75:38 PSU substitution: Jerry Randolph for Yani Stancioff.
75:38 TUFTS substitution: Gavin Tasker for Sterling Weatherbie.
-- Foul on Plymouth State.
79:57 Shot by TUFTS Brett Rojas WIDE RIGHT.
81:01 Shot by TUFTS Gaston Becherano HIT POST.
81:52 Offside against Tufts.
83:14 TUFTS substitution: Josh Murphy for Zach Lane.
-- Foul on Tufts.
-- Foul on Tufts.
85:42 Shot by PSU Nick Rutherford WIDE RIGHT.
-- Foul on Tufts.
87:08 TUFTS substitution: Jack Delaney for Kevin Lawson.
89:44 GOAL by TUFTS Brett Rojas, Assist by Christian Zazzali, goal number 1 for season.

Plymouth State 0, Tufts 3
-- *
90:00 End of period [90:00].


